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44th Hoover XC Invite HS Girls

Ewing Park - Des Moines, IA

Sep. 8, 2015

70s and Cloudy

Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

                                   Last updated Sep. 8, 2015 7:56 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Carlisle                 19    1    2    4    5    7   12   14    24:32    2:47

  2 D M Hoover               36    3    6    8    9   10   11   13    26:15    3:01


Incomplete Teams: D M North, D M East

Individuals

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME


1. Carlisle

    1  Megan Sievers, 1               23:09  

    2  Marissa Reed, 3                24:24  

    4  Claire Birchmier, 4            24:31  

    5  Adelynn Ahartz, 1              24:38  

    7  Kirstin Viers, 2               25:55  

   12  Chrissy Jackson, 3             31:04  

   14  Rachael Voboril, 4             32:29  

Total Time = 2:02:37     Total Places = 19


2. D M Hoover

    3  Pryce Johnson, 3               24:29  

    6  Katie Bickel, 3                25:13  

    8  Rachel Math, 1                 26:35  

    9  Lydia Swanson, 1               27:24  

   10  Rebekah Bourland, 2            27:30  

   11  Sam Jones, 4                   29:16  

   13  Taylan Olson, 2                31:18  

Total Time = 2:11:11     Total Places = 36

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Megan Sievers, 1               23:09    Carlisle             

    2     2  Marissa Reed, 3                24:24    Carlisle             

    3     3  Pryce Johnson, 3               24:29    D M Hoover           

    4     4  Claire Birchmier, 4            24:31    Carlisle             

    5     5  Adelynn Ahartz, 1              24:38    Carlisle             

    6     6  Katie Bickel, 3                25:13    D M Hoover           

    7     7  Kirstin Viers, 2               25:55    Carlisle             

    8     8  Rachel Math, 1                 26:35    D M Hoover           

    9     9  Lydia Swanson, 1               27:24    D M Hoover           

   10    10  Rebekah Bourland, 2            27:30    D M Hoover           

   11        Karen Granados-Nava, 4         27:42    D M North            

   12        delefine Niyigena, 2           28:56    D M North            

   13    11  Sam Jones, 4                   29:16    D M Hoover           


https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/Hoover/boys.html


10/22/21, 10:40 AM 44th Hoover XC Invite HS Girls

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/Hoover/girls.html 2/2

   14        Marie Demuth, 3                29:32    D M East             

   15        Deissy Gonzalez, 2             29:53    D M East             

   16        Jessica Hernandez, 1           30:32    D M North            

   17    12  Chrissy Jackson, 3             31:04    Carlisle             

   18    13  Taylan Olson, 2                31:18    D M Hoover           

   19    14  Rachael Voboril, 4             32:29    Carlisle             

   20        Josefina Del Carmen, 1         33:07    D M East             

   21        Kaitlin Hensley, 2             33:08    D M Hoover           

   22        Lizzie Mora, 2                 34:38    D M Hoover           

   23        Ella Cummings, 1               36:01    D M North            


Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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